Royal Education Society's

Govt. of Maharashtra approved, affiliated to S.R.T. Marathwada University, Nanded and included under Section 2(f) and 12 (B) of U.G.C. Act 1956 ]

COLLEGE OF COMPUTER SCIENCE AND INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY, LATUR.

Automatic and anticated to S.R.T. Marathwada University, Nanded and included under Section 2(f) and 12 (B) of U.G.C. Act 1956 ]

COLLEGE OF COMPUTER SCIENCE AND INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY, LATUR.

Automatic and anticated to S.R.T. Marathwada University, Nanded and included under Section 2(f) and 12 (B) of U.G.C. Act 1956 ]

COLLEGE OF COMPUTER SCIENCE AND INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY, LATUR.

Automation and anticated to S.R.T. Marathwada University, Nanded and included under Section 2(f) and 12 (B) of U.G.C. Act 1956 ]

COLLEGE OF COMPUTER SCIENCE AND INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY, LATUR.

Automation and the state of the state

## **INTERNAL QUALITY ASSURANCE CELL**

## **CRITERIA 5** – Student Support and Progression

5.4.2 Alumni Engagement

## 5.4.2 Alumni contribution during the year-2022 (INR in Lakhs)

दिनांक :

Sr. No.	Matric	Link
1	Alumni Association Contribution	View Document